
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Winterset, IA1 Wagner Locker 24 3,116

Dallas Center, IA2 Shamrock's & Shenanigan's 33 3,069

Granger, IA3 Four Skins 31 2,987

Urbandale, IA4 B. I. M. 35 2,974

Urbandale, IA5 SP Tile 38 2,960

Polk City, IA6 Moon Shiners 30 2,953

Pleasant Hill, IA7 I Don't Care 14 2,920

Ankeny, IA8 Oops 32 2,886

Pleasant Hill, IA9 Whiskey River 3 2,883

West Des Moines, IA10 Warners Stellian 10 2,882

Des Moines, IA11 Gotta Get Some 13 2,863

Des Moines, IA11 300 Wannabes 9 2,863

Urbandale, IA13 Delusions 21 2,849

Des Moines, IA14 Team Holliday 42 2,843

Van Meter, IA15 Patty + 3 40 2,831

Johnston, IA16 XLR8 Performance 26 2,828

Des Moines, IA17 Team Curtis 37 2,825

Des Moines, IA18 Off Constantly 12 2,818

Greenfield, IA19 Swaggers 29 2,816

Des Moines, IA20 Let's Get It 39 2,807

Des Moines, IA21 Long Balls 7 2,803

Winterset, IA22 The Dukes 22 2,799

Des Moines, IA23 Team High Life 1 2,785

Carlisle, IA24 3 Rights Make a Left 5 2,770

Des Moines, IA25 King Pins 25 2,764

Des Moines, IA26 Bear In The Buckwheat 4 2,761

Lorimor, IA27 Burnt Turkeys 23 2,760

Indianola, IA28 Denco 2 2,750

Des Moines, IA29 Framers 34 2,717

Granger, IA30 SJM Cabinets 28 2,696

West Des Moines, IA31 Grave Robbers 20 2,695

Norwalk, IA32 Cheap Shots 16 2,691

Pleasant Hill, IA33 Stoney's Rollers 18 2,673

Altoona, IA34 No Funks Given 11 2,671

Des Moines, IA35 Tracey's Kids 15 2,587

Urbandale, IA36 Don't Get Pissy 36 2,572

Carlisle, IA37 Fireball 8 2,543

Des Moines, IA38 The Gutter Gang 17 2,262

Des Moines, IA39 Nutter Gutters 27 1,869

The lowest score to cash is 2882.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Scratch, Team scratch, Scratch

Des Moines, IA1 Team Holliday 42 2,762

Polk City, IA2 Moon Shiners 30 2,599
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Scratch, Team scratch, Scratch

Greenfield, IA3 Swaggers 29 2,504

Urbandale, IA4 Don't Get Pissy 36 2,494

Indianola, IA5 Denco 2 2,489

Altoona, IA6 No Funks Given 11 2,377

Carlisle, IA7 Fireball 8 2,117

The lowest score to cash is 2599.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Winterset, IA1 Waltz Chad M.  \ Waltz Dillon E. 24 1,585

Dallas Center, IA2 Randolph Tammy L.  \ Culp Lawrence T. 33 1,578

Des Moines, IA3 Bianchi Zach   \ Bianchi Jacob 42 1,564

Winterset, IA4 Matlage Phil L.  \ Jones Leighton C. 22 1,557

Winterset, IA5 Kneedler Clayton E.  \ Matlage Darrell N. 24 1,553

Polk City, IA6 Kloster Jordan M.  \ Brummer Todd J. 30 1,552

West Des Moines, IA7 Cross Robert L.  \ Peck Thomas R. 20 1,526

Des Moines, IA8 Nelson Curtis N.  \ Belcher Jake M. 39 1,523

Des Moines, IA9 Geiken Keith   \ Geiken Jacob A. 1 1,522

Des Moines, IA10 Brown Donald Butch R.  \ Stern Scott M. 4 1,509

Van Meter, IA11 Garland Patty J.  \ Garland Barry E. 40 1,505

Lorimor, IA12 Seward Bobby W.  \ Orton Tyler J. 23 1,502

Des Moines, IA13 Hicks M. Michelle   \ Johnson Tracey J. 15 1,497

Granger, IA14 Kissel Dirk W.  \ Carpenter Jacob R. 31 1,495

Carlisle, IA15 Solum Marvin  Jr \ Lewis Rick J. 8 1,494

Urbandale, IA16 Kimberley Dillon   \ Mellott Jacob S. 35 1,493

Urbandale, IA16 Gribbins Alex W.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. III 36 1,493

Urbandale, IA18 Phillips Greg   \ Buckley Shawn M. 21 1,492

Des Moines, IA19 Spring Craig W.  \ Preston Paul L. 34 1,488

Des Moines, IA20 Thomas Lee A.  \ Wolder LeMarius D. 39 1,487

Des Moines, IA21 Carpenter Shane   \ Wolfe Gary L. 34 1,472

Urbandale, IA21 Leinen Brent L.  \ Leinen Trenton 21 1,472

Urbandale, IA23 Miranda-Reseland Megan A.  \ Chirpich
Angela L.

36 1,470

Des Moines, IA23 Heimbaugh Rick G.  \ Slaughter Jason S. 13 1,470

Pleasant Hill, IA25 Waddell Dixie L.  \ Busing Edward E. 18 1,465

Granger, IA26 Channon Russell R.  \ Stanton Richard T. 28 1,459

Dallas Center, IA27 Stone Jared C.  \ Hopkins John D. IV 33 1,451

Norwalk, IA28 Sackett Kirk E.  \ Jerome Brandon D. 16 1,444

Pleasant Hill, IA29 Norman William   \ Norman Austin A. 3 1,441

Altoona, IA30 Gifford Curtis J.  \ Bergeson John W. 11 1,439

Des Moines, IA31 Epstein Keith R.  \ Hron Jeff A. 25 1,438

Des Moines, IA31 Sullivan Timothy M.  \ Hartwig Jeff D. 25 1,438

Des Moines, IA33 Stokka John C.  \ Johnson Randy E. 15 1,430

Des Moines, IA34 Blaisdell Larry D.  \ Moore Samuel  A 9 1,428

Pleasant Hill, IA35 Blackmore Barney   \ Doyle Edward F. 6 1,426
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Des Moines, IA36 Moore Cheri D.  \ Moore Larry L. 13 1,422

Johnston, IA37 Benshoof Jesse L.  \ Konz John F. 26 1,420

Urbandale, IA38 Kopacek Lance T.  \ Kopacek James E. 19 1,419

Van Meter, IA39 Merritt Mike A.   \ Morris Darrell L. 40 1,418

Des Moines, IA40 Wiley-Buchanan Tony M.  \ Davis Chad A.7 1,416

Ankeny, IA41 Stoermer Stephen E. Sr \ Reed Al E. 32 1,412

Indianola, IA42 Witte Chad A.  \ Carpenter Daniel J. 2 1,410

Altoona, IA43 Fane Chad S.  \ Funk Ryan D. 11 1,408

Winterset, IA44 Beem Rod L.  \ Frank Thomas D. 22 1,398

Des Moines, IA45 Nelson Curtis N.  \ Matthews Jawon 37 1,395

Pleasant Hill, IA46 Gregory Chad E.  \ Heim Tim J. 3 1,392

Ankeny, IA47 Moon Doyle W.  \ Hoss Michael E. 32 1,388

Urbandale, IA48 Weaver Doudi   \ Plambeck Steve 38 1,383

West Des Moines, IA49 Graves Craig E.  \ Graves Justin D. 20 1,379

Pleasant Hill, IA50 Moore Gavin C.  \ Moore Brian D. 14 1,378

Carlisle, IA51 Ackerson Rick R.  \ Adams Bruce 5 1,373

Indianola, IA52 Sanders Willie  Lll \ Twaroski Len F. 41 1,366

Greenfield, IA53 Manning Chris T.  \ Drake Donald C. 29 1,363

Des Moines, IA54 Hodges Steven G.  \ Hodges Steven T. 12 1,361

Des Moines, IA55 Passick Sean A.  \ Smith Dewey M. 7 1,359

Des Moines, IA56 Lester Scott D.  \ Belcher Jake M. 37 1,355

Granger, IA57 Clarkson Jonathan P.  \ Hudson Dwayne L. 28 1,351

Carlisle, IA57 Davidson Robert J.  \ Dilks W. Bryan 8 1,351

Urbandale, IA59 Templeman Mark A.  \ Brewer Leon 38 1,349

Pleasant Hill, IA60 Norris Rick E.  \ Alampi Frank V. 14 1,335

Lorimor, IA61 Fairholm Marty L.  \ Nelson Steven A. 23 1,333

Des Moines, IA62 Stratton Kenny J.  \ Stratton Deb E. 9 1,316

West Des Moines, IA63 Glover Jacob A.  \ Glover Glen A. 10 1,314

Granger, IA63 Blessing Light Trevor E.  \ Reseland Alec
D.

31 1,314

Pleasant Hill, IA65 Ingwersen Ken L.  \ Stonehocker Larry L. 18 1,299

Des Moines, IA66 German Rodney N.  \ Mays Scott A. 4 1,298

Des Moines, IA67 Holliday Rodney A.  \ Spaur Justin D. 42 1,296

Polk City, IA68 Smith Tim J.  \ Kelso Chuck P. 30 1,295

Indianola, IA69 Gregerson Bill C.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 2 1,290

Des Moines, IA69 Parsons Larry D.  \ Parsons Forrest G. Sr 1 1,290

Carlisle, IA71 Rogers Jake   \ Rogers Don  II 5 1,289

Des Moines, IA72 Gruber Anthoney D.  \ Steinmetz Mike A. 27 1,286

Johnston, IA73 Van Blair Jeff L.  \ Smith William H. 26 1,277

West Des Moines, IA74 Dunham Lee D.  \ Weaver Terry L. 10 1,266

Greenfield, IA75 Stuart Paul A.  \ Overton Matthew T. 29 1,254

Granger, IA76 Sash James C. Jr \ White Colton C. 31 1,252

Des Moines, IA77 Sapp Mark A.  \ Sapp Gary F. 43 1,243

Norwalk, IA78 Turner Steven M.  \ Ruchti Tony J. 16 1,216

Urbandale, IA79 Green Kevin J.  \ Reseland Mark A. 36 1,204

Des Moines, IA80 Higdon Noah M.  \ Sunderland Jacob J. 17 1,035
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Des Moines, IA81 Higdon Seth J.  \ Ruby Larry L. III 17 1,021

Des Moines, IA82 Higdon Seth J. JR \ Higdon Joy L. 27 940

The lowest score to cash is 1487.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Scratch, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Des Moines, IA1 Bianchi Zach   \ Bianchi Jacob 42 1,516

Urbandale, IA2 Gribbins Alex W.  \ Calkins Kenneth G. III 36 1,472

Polk City, IA3 Brummer Todd J.  \ Kloster Jordan M. 30 1,399

Indianola, IA4 Witte Chad A.  \ Carpenter Daniel J. 2 1,395

Urbandale, IA5 Kimberley Dillon   \ Mellott Jacob S. 35 1,385

Altoona, IA6 Fane Chad S.  \ Funk Ryan D. 11 1,378

Urbandale, IA7 Templeman Mark A.  \ Brewer Leon 38 1,289

Des Moines, IA8 Holliday Rodney A.  \ Spaur Justin D. 42 1,263

Granger, IA9 Blessing Light Trevor E.  \ Reseland Alec
D.

31 1,245

Altoona, IA10 Gifford Curtis J.  \ Bergeson John W. 11 1,238

Greenfield, IA11 Manning Chris T.  \ Drake Donald C. 29 1,219

Urbandale, IA12 Green Kevin J.  \ Reseland Mark A. 36 1,147

Carlisle, IA13 Davidson Robert J.  \ Dilks W. Bryan 8 1,129

Polk City, IA14 Smith Tim J.  \ Kelso Chuck P. 30 1,094

Greenfield, IA15 Stuart Paul A.  \ Overton Matthew T. 29 1,086

Des Moines, IA16 Parsons Larry D.  \ Parsons Forrest G. Sr 1 1,041

The lowest score to cash is 1395.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Winterset, IA1 Matlage Darrell N. 24 888

Urbandale, IA2 Leinen Trenton 21 846

Urbandale, IA3 Mellott Jacob S. 35 835

Des Moines, IA4 Epstein Keith R. 25 825

Polk City, IA5 Brummer Todd J. 30 822

Des Moines, IA6 Preston Paul L. 34 812

Dallas Center, IA7 Culp Lawrence T. 33 801

Urbandale, IA8 Buckley Shawn M. 21 792

Des Moines, IA8 Mays Scott A. 4 792

Van Meter, IA10 Garland Barry E. 40 779

Dallas Center, IA11 Randolph Tammy L. 33 775

Polk City, IA12 Kloster Jordan M. 30 774

Winterset, IA12 Waltz Dillon E. 24 774

West Des Moines, IA14 Graves Craig E. 20 773

Altoona, IA15 Gifford Curtis J. 11 767

Winterset, IA16 Matlage Phil L. 22 761

Des Moines, IA17 Passick Sean A. 7 759
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Winterset, IA18 Kneedler Clayton E. 24 758

Des Moines, IA18 Spring Craig W. 34 758

Ankeny, IA20 Moon Doyle W. 32 755

Des Moines, IA21 Hicks M. Michelle 15 754

West Des Moines, IA22 Glover Glen A. 10 749

Des Moines, IA23 Wolder LeMarius D. 39 746

West Des Moines, IA24 Peck Thomas R. 20 745

Urbandale, IA25 Kimberley Dillon 35 743

Des Moines, IA26 Ruby Larry L. III 17 742

Ankeny, IA27 Hoss Michael E. 32 740

Des Moines, IA27 Hartwig Jeff D. 25 740

Des Moines, IA29 Sullivan Timothy M. 25 739

Altoona, IA30 Fane Chad S. 11 736

Des Moines, IA31 German Rodney N. 4 735

Urbandale, IA32 Plambeck Steve 38 732

Norwalk, IA33 Ruchti Tony J. 16 731

Norwalk, IA33 Sackett Kirk E. 16 731

Pleasant Hill, IA35 Norman Austin A. 3 729

Urbandale, IA36 Leinen Brent L. 21 727

Greenfield, IA37 Stuart Paul A. 29 724

Granger, IA38 Clarkson Jonathan P. 28 720

Des Moines, IA38 Stratton Kenny J. 9 720

Ankeny, IA40 Reed Al E. 32 719

Urbandale, IA41 Kopacek Lance T. 19 718

Des Moines, IA41 Stern Scott M. 4 718

Des Moines, IA43 Lester Scott D. 37 717

Greenfield, IA44 Manning Chris T. 29 716

West Des Moines, IA44 Cross Robert L. 20 716

Des Moines, IA46 Blaisdell Larry D. 9 715

Des Moines, IA46 Smith Dewey M. 7 715

Des Moines, IA48 Hodges Steven T. 12 711

Pleasant Hill, IA48 Gregory Chad E. 3 711

Des Moines, IA50 Slaughter Jason S. 13 710

Des Moines, IA50 Wolfe Gary L. 34 710

Granger, IA52 Kissel Dirk W. 31 709

Granger, IA52 Blessing Light Trevor E. 31 709

Polk City, IA54 Kelso Chuck P. 30 708

Dallas Center, IA54 Stone Jared C. 33 708

Urbandale, IA56 Phillips Greg 21 707

Granger, IA57 Carpenter Jacob R. 31 706

Des Moines, IA58 Matthews Jawon 37 705

Van Meter, IA59 Garland Patty J. 40 704

Pleasant Hill, IA59 Busing Edward E. 18 704

Des Moines, IA59 Moore Samuel  A 9 704

Lorimor, IA62 Orton Tyler J. 23 703

Urbandale, IA63 Gribbins Alex W. 36 702
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Des Moines, IA64 Stratton Deb E. 9 701

Pleasant Hill, IA65 Blackmore Barney 6 700

Des Moines, IA66 Moore Cheri D. 13 699

Des Moines, IA66 Thomas Lee A. 39 699

Pleasant Hill, IA68 Doyle Edward F. 6 698

Altoona, IA69 Bergeson John W. 11 697

Carlisle, IA69 Solum Marvin  Jr 8 697

Lorimor, IA69 Seward Bobby W. 23 697

Des Moines, IA72 Gruber Anthoney D. 27 695

Urbandale, IA73 Calkins Kenneth G. III 36 694

Urbandale, IA74 Miranda-Reseland Megan A. 36 692

Carlisle, IA74 Lewis Rick J. 8 692

Dallas Center, IA76 Hopkins John D. IV 33 691

Greenfield, IA76 Overton Matthew T. 29 691

Johnston, IA78 Konz John F. 26 689

Urbandale, IA78 Chirpich Angela L. 36 689

Lorimor, IA78 Fairholm Marty L. 23 689

Urbandale, IA81 Weaver Doudi 38 688

Carlisle, IA82 Ackerson Rick R. 5 685

Van Meter, IA83 Merritt Mike A. 40 684

Greenfield, IA83 Drake Donald C. 29 684

Granger, IA85 Stanton Richard T. 28 682

Des Moines, IA85 Wiley-Buchanan Tony M. 7 682

West Des Moines, IA87 Dunham Lee D. 10 681

Pleasant Hill, IA87 Norman William 3 681

West Des Moines, IA89 Weaver Terry L. 10 680

Indianola, IA90 Carpenter Daniel J. 2 679

Des Moines, IA90 Holliday Rodney A. 42 679

Pleasant Hill, IA92 Waddell Dixie L. 18 678

Des Moines, IA93 Heimbaugh Rick G. 13 677

Pleasant Hill, IA93 Heim Tim J. 3 677

Des Moines, IA95 Johnson Tracey J. 15 674

Winterset, IA96 Frank Thomas D. 22 673

Des Moines, IA97 Moore Larry L. 13 671

Johnston, IA97 Benshoof Jesse L. 26 671

Des Moines, IA99 Carpenter Shane 34 670

Pleasant Hill, IA99 Moore Brian D. 14 670

Des Moines, IA101 Geiken Jacob A. 1 669

Des Moines, IA101 Parsons Larry D. 1 669

Des Moines, IA103 Johnson Randy E. 15 668

Pleasant Hill, IA103 Moore Gavin C. 14 668

Granger, IA105 Hudson Dwayne L. 28 667

Des Moines, IA106 Hron Jeff A. 25 665

Norwalk, IA107 Jerome Brandon D. 16 664

Carlisle, IA108 Davidson Robert J. 8 662

Urbandale, IA109 Kopacek James E. 19 661
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Carlisle, IA109 Rogers Jake 5 661

Polk City, IA111 Smith Tim J. 30 659

Des Moines, IA112 Geiken Keith 1 658

Carlisle, IA113 Adams Bruce 5 657

West Des Moines, IA114 Graves Justin D. 20 656

West Des Moines, IA115 Glover Jacob A. 10 655

Des Moines, IA115 Hodges Steven G. 12 655

Norwalk, IA117 Turner Steven M. 16 653

Indianola, IA118 Witte Chad A. 2 652

Ankeny, IA119 Stoermer Stephen E. Sr 32 650

Des Moines, IA119 Nelson Curtis N. 37 650

Des Moines, IA121 Davis Chad A. 7 644

Des Moines, IA122 Sunderland Jacob J. 17 643

Granger, IA123 White Colton C. 31 642

Johnston, IA123 Smith William H. 26 642

Winterset, IA125 Jones Leighton C. 22 638

Lorimor, IA126 Nelson Steven A. 23 635

Des Moines, IA126 Parsons Forrest G. Sr 1 635

Pleasant Hill, IA128 Alampi Frank V. 14 633

Granger, IA129 Sash James C. Jr 31 629

Van Meter, IA130 Morris Darrell L. 40 628

Urbandale, IA131 Green Kevin J. 36 627

Indianola, IA131 Twaroski Len F. 41 627

Des Moines, IA133 Stokka John C. 15 626

Pleasant Hill, IA134 Norris Rick E. 14 619

Des Moines, IA135 Bianchi Zach 42 617

Johnston, IA136 Van Blair Jeff L. 26 607

Winterset, IA137 Beem Rod L. 22 604

Indianola, IA138 Sanders Willie  Lll 41 603

Des Moines, IA139 Belcher Jake M. 37 600

Urbandale, IA140 Templeman Mark A. 38 597

Pleasant Hill, IA140 Ingwersen Ken L. 18 597

Des Moines, IA142 Steinmetz Mike A. 27 596

Granger, IA142 Reseland Alec D. 31 596

Urbandale, IA144 Brewer Leon 38 589

Pleasant Hill, IA145 Stonehocker Larry L. 18 588

Des Moines, IA146 Bianchi Jacob 42 586

Altoona, IA147 Funk Ryan D. 11 580

Carlisle, IA148 Dilks W. Bryan 8 577

Carlisle, IA149 Rogers Don  II 5 568

Des Moines, IA150 Spaur Justin D. 42 555

Urbandale, IA151 Reseland Mark A. 36 538

Des Moines, IA152 Sapp Mark A. 43 518

Des Moines, IA153 Sapp Gary F. 43 481

Des Moines, IA154 Higdon Seth J. JR 27 464

Des Moines, IA155 Higdon Joy L. 27 456
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Des Moines, IA156 Higdon Seth J. 17 407

Des Moines, IA157 Higdon Noah M. 17 387

Granger, IA158 Channon Russell R. 28 348

Indianola, IA159 Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 2 269

The lowest score to cash is 719.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Event, All Event, Handicapped

Winterset, IA1 Matlage Darrell N. 24 2,537

Dallas Center, IA2 Culp Lawrence T. 33 2,449

Des Moines, IA3 Epstein Keith R. 25 2,416

Winterset, IA4 Waltz Dillon E. 24 2,411

Des Moines, IA5 Hicks M. Michelle 15 2,366

Urbandale, IA6 Plambeck Steve 38 2,360

Polk City, IA7 Brummer Todd J. 30 2,349

Urbandale, IA8 Leinen Trenton 21 2,340

Van Meter, IA9 Garland Barry E. 40 2,323

Urbandale, IA10 Buckley Shawn M. 21 2,321

Urbandale, IA11 Mellott Jacob S. 35 2,316

Dallas Center, IA12 Randolph Tammy L. 33 2,307

Winterset, IA13 Matlage Phil L. 22 2,295

Polk City, IA14 Kloster Jordan M. 30 2,290

Pleasant Hill, IA15 Norman Austin A. 3 2,271

Winterset, IA16 Kneedler Clayton E. 24 2,265

West Des Moines, IA17 Glover Glen A. 10 2,253

Altoona, IA18 Gifford Curtis J. 11 2,225

Johnston, IA19 Benshoof Jesse L. 26 2,220

Urbandale, IA20 Carpenter Jacob R. 35 2,219

Des Moines, IA21 Sullivan Timothy M. 25 2,216

Lorimor, IA22 Seward Bobby W. 23 2,214

Des Moines, IA23 Stern Scott M. 4 2,212

Granger, IA24 Kissel Dirk W. 31 2,203

Urbandale, IA25 Kimberley Dillon 35 2,201

Des Moines, IA25 Passick Sean A. 7 2,201

Dallas Center, IA27 Stone Jared C. 33 2,198

West Des Moines, IA28 Cross Robert L. 20 2,196

Urbandale, IA29 Gribbins Alex W. 36 2,186

Norwalk, IA30 Sackett Kirk E. 16 2,182

Pleasant Hill, IA31 Busing Edward E. 18 2,172

Des Moines, IA32 Slaughter Jason S. 13 2,171

Des Moines, IA32 Mays Scott A. 4 2,171

Des Moines, IA34 Blaisdell Larry D. 9 2,162

Greenfield, IA35 Manning Chris T. 29 2,161

West Des Moines, IA36 Graves Craig E. 20 2,157

West Des Moines, IA37 Peck Thomas R. 20 2,153
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Event, All Event, Handicapped

Pleasant Hill, IA38 Moore Gavin C. 14 2,150

Indianola, IA39 Carpenter Daniel J. 2 2,146

Des Moines, IA40 Moore Samuel  A 9 2,143

Carlisle, IA41 Solum Marvin  Jr 8 2,142

Granger, IA42 Hudson Dwayne L. 28 2,141

Granger, IA43 Blessing Light Trevor E. 31 2,139

Des Moines, IA43 Matthews Jawon 37 2,139

Pleasant Hill, IA45 Gregory Chad E. 3 2,129

Des Moines, IA46 Heimbaugh Rick G. 13 2,127

Greenfield, IA47 Drake Donald C. 29 2,121

Dallas Center, IA48 Hopkins John D. IV 33 2,119

Van Meter, IA49 Merritt Mike A. 40 2,118

Des Moines, IA50 Wiley-Buchanan Tony M. 7 2,115

Des Moines, IA51 Moore Larry L. 13 2,114

Winterset, IA52 Jones Leighton C. 22 2,113

Des Moines, IA53 Smith Dewey M. 7 2,111

Des Moines, IA54 Geiken Keith 1 2,107

Urbandale, IA55 Calkins Kenneth G. III 36 2,104

Lorimor, IA56 Orton Tyler J. 23 2,102

Des Moines, IA57 Moore Cheri D. 13 2,100

Des Moines, IA57 Parsons Larry D. 1 2,100

Winterset, IA59 Frank Thomas D. 22 2,099

Des Moines, IA59 Geiken Jacob A. 1 2,099

Van Meter, IA61 Garland Patty J. 40 2,097

Urbandale, IA62 Phillips Greg 21 2,094

Des Moines, IA63 Stratton Kenny J. 9 2,092

Granger, IA63 Stanton Richard T. 28 2,092

Des Moines, IA65 Holliday Rodney A. 42 2,090

Des Moines, IA66 Bianchi Zach 42 2,088

Des Moines, IA66 Bianchi Jacob 42 2,088

Pleasant Hill, IA68 Waddell Dixie L. 18 2,086

Des Moines, IA69 Lester Scott D. 37 2,079

Granger, IA70 Sash James C. Jr 31 2,077

Pleasant Hill, IA71 Norman William 3 2,075

Carlisle, IA72 Rogers Jake 5 2,073

Des Moines, IA73 Hartwig Jeff D. 25 2,070

Polk City, IA74 Smith Tim J. 30 2,069

Pleasant Hill, IA75 Moore Brian D. 14 2,067

Polk City, IA76 Kelso Chuck P. 30 2,055

Des Moines, IA77 Stratton Deb E. 9 2,050

West Des Moines, IA77 Weaver Terry L. 10 2,050

Des Moines, IA79 German Rodney N. 4 2,045

Indianola, IA80 Witte Chad A. 2 2,044

Pleasant Hill, IA80 Norris Rick E. 14 2,044

Pleasant Hill, IA82 Heim Tim J. 3 2,039

Johnston, IA83 Konz John F. 26 2,037
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Event, All Event, Handicapped

Lorimor, IA84 Fairholm Marty L. 23 2,034

Carlisle, IA85 Ackerson Rick R. 5 2,031

West Des Moines, IA86 Dunham Lee D. 10 2,025

Des Moines, IA86 Nelson Curtis N. 37 2,025

Urbandale, IA88 Reseland Alec D. 35 2,023

Altoona, IA88 Bergeson John W. 11 2,023

Norwalk, IA90 Jerome Brandon D. 16 2,018

Des Moines, IA91 Johnson Tracey J. 15 2,013

Van Meter, IA92 Morris Darrell L. 40 2,011

Des Moines, IA93 Belcher Jake M. 37 2,004

Greenfield, IA94 Overton Matthew T. 29 1,998

Johnston, IA95 Smith William H. 26 1,996

Norwalk, IA95 Ruchti Tony J. 16 1,996

Carlisle, IA97 Adams Bruce 5 1,993

Urbandale, IA98 Templeman Mark A. 38 1,991

West Des Moines, IA99 Graves Justin D. 20 1,984

Urbandale, IA100 Brewer Leon 38 1,979

Lorimor, IA101 Nelson Steven A. 23 1,969

Greenfield, IA102 Stuart Paul A. 29 1,968

Urbandale, IA102 Weaver Doudi 38 1,968

Pleasant Hill, IA104 Alampi Frank V. 14 1,962

Granger, IA105 Clarkson Jonathan P. 28 1,959

Des Moines, IA106 Johnson Randy E. 15 1,956

Des Moines, IA107 Davis Chad A. 7 1,951

Carlisle, IA108 Davidson Robert J. 8 1,934

Norwalk, IA108 Turner Steven M. 16 1,934

Altoona, IA110 Funk Ryan D. 11 1,932

Carlisle, IA111 Dilks W. Bryan 8 1,927

Winterset, IA112 Beem Rod L. 22 1,923

Des Moines, IA113 Parsons Forrest G. Sr 1 1,922

Pleasant Hill, IA114 Ingwersen Ken L. 18 1,920

Urbandale, IA115 Green Kevin J. 36 1,916

Des Moines, IA116 Hron Jeff A. 25 1,907

Granger, IA117 White Colton C. 31 1,906

Carlisle, IA117 Rogers Don  II 5 1,906

Des Moines, IA119 Stokka John C. 15 1,901

West Des Moines, IA120 Glover Jacob A. 10 1,899

Johnston, IA121 Van Blair Jeff L. 26 1,881

Pleasant Hill, IA122 Stonehocker Larry L. 18 1,826

Des Moines, IA123 Spaur Justin D. 42 1,793

Urbandale, IA124 Reseland Mark A. 36 1,624

Indianola, IA125 Calkins Kenneth G. Jr 2 1,485

Winterset, IA126 Waltz Chad M. 24 1,461

Carlisle, IA127 Lewis Rick J. 8 1,421

Des Moines, IA128 Brown Donald Butch R. 4 1,385

Indianola, IA129 Gregerson Bill C. 2 1,294
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Event, All Event, Handicapped

Altoona, IA130 Dekruyff Tom J. 11 675

The lowest score to cash is 2171.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Polk City, IA1 Kloster Jordan M. 30 771

Urbandale, IA2 Mellott Jacob S. 35 769

Urbandale, IA3 Kimberley Dillon 35 701

Urbandale, IA4 Calkins Kenneth G. III 36 694

Urbandale, IA5 Gribbins Alex W. 36 681

Urbandale, IA6 Chirpich Angela L. 36 674

Indianola, IA7 Carpenter Daniel J. 2 673

Polk City, IA8 Brummer Todd J. 30 672

Altoona, IA9 Gifford Curtis J. 11 671

Des Moines, IA10 Holliday Rodney A. 42 658

Greenfield, IA11 Stuart Paul A. 29 652

Norwalk, IA12 Jerome Brandon D. 16 649

Greenfield, IA13 Drake Donald C. 29 648

Des Moines, IA14 Geiken Jacob A. 1 645

Indianola, IA15 Witte Chad A. 2 643

Granger, IA16 Blessing Light Trevor E. 31 640

Polk City, IA17 Kelso Chuck P. 30 621

Pleasant Hill, IA17 Norman Austin A. 3 621

West Des Moines, IA19 Graves Justin D. 20 620

West Des Moines, IA20 Weaver Terry L. 10 611

Greenfield, IA21 Manning Chris T. 29 608

Urbandale, IA22 Reseland Alec D. 35 596

Greenfield, IA23 Overton Matthew T. 29 595

Altoona, IA24 Bergeson John W. 11 592

Urbandale, IA25 Brewer Leon 38 589

Des Moines, IA26 Bianchi Jacob 42 586

Urbandale, IA27 Green Kevin J. 36 582

Des Moines, IA28 Parsons Larry D. 1 573

Des Moines, IA29 Bianchi Zach 42 569

Altoona, IA30 Funk Ryan D. 11 559

Polk City, IA31 Smith Tim J. 30 545

Des Moines, IA32 Spaur Justin D. 42 543

Urbandale, IA33 Templeman Mark A. 38 537

Urbandale, IA34 Reseland Mark A. 36 526

Des Moines, IA35 Parsons Forrest G. Sr 1 482

The lowest score to cash is 658.
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